Private: Halton Jaz Linear VAV (JLS ) – Linear
diffuser
Overview
Terminated as of 1st March 2023
-> no replacing product available
• Suitable for demand based Halton Vario control system.
• Special profile diffuser blades create the Coanda effect which enables wide range of airflow
rates.

Flow deflection vanes and T-profiles is easily removable for access to the plenum.
An access door for access to the actuator.
Order code
JLS/S-N-L-D
S = Model
S Supply
E Exhaust
N = Number of slots
1,2,3,4
L = Active lenght
1172
D = Diameter of duct connection
125, 160, 200, 250
9
Other options and accessories
FI = Finishing
PN Painted
AN Anodised
CO = Colour
SW White (RAL 9003)
X Special colour
N No painting
IO = Ceiling type installation options
NA Standard T-profile
FL Fineline 15
IN = Number of insulated sides
N No attenuation
2 Sound attenuation on 2 sides
4 Sound attenuation on 4 sides
RC = Room controller
NA Not assigned
SE = Sensors
NA Not assigned
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
JLS/S-4-1172-250, FI=AN, CO=N, IO=NA, IN=N, RC=NA, SE=NA, ZT=N